*RAW BAR GRILL«*




cocktails
our rum cocktails / 16

rum ‘n’ bramble premium rum, yuzu, dry vermouth, agave, blackberry purée,
cardamom bitters, fresh basil

banana rum old fashioned premium rum infused with banana, angostura bitters, maple
reserva mai tai diplomatico exclusiva reserva 80, orgeat, dark rum

deja brew espresso, ron cartavio black barrel rum, baileys espresso cream,
abuelita’s chocolate

painkiller pusser’s rum, pineapple, coconut, orange syrup

rumsicle premium rum, orange, lemon, coconut cream,
orange bitters

our signature libations / 16

strawberry balsamic premium vodka, lime juice, maple syrup, balsamic, fresh strawberries
garden essence premium gin, lemon, peppercorn syrup, fresh basil, black pepper

spice of love premium vodka, passion fruit purée, mango purée, fresh jalapefio

the pineapple express premium bourbon, sweet vermouth, fresh pineapple, agave,
lemon juice, bitters

mexican lemon drop premium tequila, luxardo maraschino, lemon, sugar tajin

my passion is old fashioned premium whiskey, lillet blanc, passion fruit syrup,
fresh lemon, angostura bitters

one in a melon jalapefio-infused tequila, freshly press watermelon juice, dry vermouth, lime juice

cool as a cucumber premium vodka, fresh cucumber & grapefruit juice, agave, lemon

the big apple jameson irish whiskey, freshly pressed apple puree, cinnamon,
lillet red, lemon, bitters



beer

can / bottled beer / 9

crisp and refreshing

ace pineapple, 5%, hard cider, california
clausthaler, non alcoholic, germany
kona big wave, golden ale 4.4%, hawaii

crafthaus, czech pilsner, 5%, nevada

draft beer / 9

mojave brewing, “mangolorian”, mango ipa, 6.7%, nevada

big dogs, “peace, love & hoppiness”, american pale ale, 6%, nevada
stone buenaveza, mexican style lager, 4.7%, california

hop valley, hazy ipa, 7%, oregon

805 by firestone, american blond ale, 4.7%, california

sugarcane’s rosie by tenaya creek, light beer, 4.6%, nevada

elysian, “space dust”, imperial ipa, 8.2%, washington

four peaks the joy bus wow wheat, orange peel, arizona

bottled water

panna still water / 9
pellagrino sparkling water / 9



rum

artisanal rums
america

cutwater three sheets gold rum
cutwater three sheets dark rum
cutwater three sheets silver
cutwater three sheets spiced
cutwater three sheets barrel aged
koloa coconut

kuleana agricole

kuleana hui hui

kuleana nanea

malahat black tea

papa’s pilar blonde

papa’s pilar dark

richland 86 proof georgia
three roll white

three roll dark

three roll agricole

15
14
15
16
16
14
25
15
17
14
14
14
18
16
18
18

bahamas

facundo eximo
facundo exquisito
facundo paraiso

barbados

dos maderas 5+3
dos maderas 5+5 px
plantation pineapple
the real mccoy 3yr
the real mccoy 5yr
the real mccoy 12yr

bermuda

gosling’s black seal
gosling’s gold seal
gosling’s family reserve old

brazil

avua cachaca amburana
novo fogo barrel aged
novo fogo silver

32
58
80

14
16
15
14
15
16

14
15
28

18
17
15



caribbean

banks 5 island
banks 7 island

captain morgan original spiced rum

captain morgan private stack
chairmans reserve gold
chairmans reserve spiced
cruzan single barrel

sailor jerry spiced

colombia

dictador xo
la hechicera

dominican republic

atlantico private cask
atlantico reserva

brugal 1888 limited edition
brugal anejo

brugal extra viejo

cubaney 15yr

cubaney 25yr

matusalem gran reserva
oliver & oliver opthimus 15yr
oliver & oliver opthimus 18yr

14
16
14
20
15
18
12
14

44
30

14
15
18
15
18
20
36
16
18
20

india

old port
two indies

guatemala

ron zacapa solera 23
ron zacapa edicion negra
ron zacapda xo

guyana

el dorado 5yr

el dorado 25yr

el dorado single barrel
lemon hart 151

pyrat xo

15
19

20
35
40

14
100
24
14
14



haiti

rhum barbancourt estates reserve
rhum barbancourt five star reserve
rhum barbancourt three star
rhum barbancourt white

jamaica

appleton estate 50yr

appleton estate rare blend, 12yr
appleton estate signature blend
appleton rare casks 12yr
appleton reserve 8yr

worthy park 109

worthy park reserve

west indies

english harbour
martinique

rhum clément barrel select
rhum clément canne bleve
rhum clément coconut

rhum clément cuvée homeére
rhum clément xo

rhum clément 10yr

rhum clément rhum vieux

14
15
14
13

1500
14
16
16
14
16
20

14

14
16
15
34
48
30
25

nicaragua

flor de cana 12yr
flor de cana 18yr
flor de cana 25yr

panama

don pancho 8yr

don pancho 18yr
don pancho 30yr
panama pacific 9yr
panama pacific 23yr
ron abuelo 7yr

ron abuelo centuria

puerto rico

bacardi cuatro
bacardi ocho
bacardi diaz
bacardi maestro
bacardi superior
brixton mash
dovetail

14
18
48

14
25
115
14
22
14
40

14
14
20
14
13
14
14



netherlands

batavia arrack

trinidad

angostura 1824
angostura 1919
plantation pineapple
the scarlet ibis

zaya 16yr

zaya alta fuerza

16

21
16
15
15
18
20



wine

by the glass

all wines by the glass are available by the bottle

sparkling
avissi, prosecco, veneto, italy 14/56
lucien albrecht, brut rose, cremant d’ alsace, france 18/72
white
chardonnay, nielson, monterey, california, 2022 15/60
pinot grigio, ruffino, “lumina”, delle venezie, italy, 2022 14/56
sauvignon blanc, whitehaven, marlborough, new zealand 2023 14/56
red
cabernet sauvignon, serial, paso robles, california, 2020 18/72
malbec, nieto senetiner “camila”, mendoza, argentina 2022 15/60
pinot noir, sea sun, central coast, california, 2021 16/64
rosé

fleurs de prairie, rosé, languedoc, france 2022 16/64



by the bottle

sparkling

avissi, prosecco, veneto, italy

dom perignon, epernay, france 2013

patriarche, brut rosé, cremant de bourgogne, france
veuve cliquot “yellow label”, reims, france nv

white

chardonnay, cakebread, napa valley, california 2021

chardonnay, jordan, rusian river valley, california 2019

chardonnay, mer soleil “silver” monterey, california 2021

sauvignon blanc, cloudy bay, marlborough, new zealand 2022
sauvignon blanc, whitehaven, marlborough, new zealand 2023
sauvignon blanc, domaine roger neveu, sancerre, france 2020

pinot grigio, ruffino, “lumina”, delle venezie, italy, 2022

pinot grigio, santa margherita, alto adige, italy 2021

pinot grigio/ pinot gris, trimbach “reserve”, alsace, france 2012
riesling, graff spatlese, “graacher himmelreich”, mosel, germany 2019

56
900
68
210

115
90
60
93
56
89
56
69
82
50



red

cabernet sauvignon blend, chateau soussans, margaux, france, 2018
cabernet sauvignon, caymus napa valley, 2021

cabernet sauvignon, faust, napa valley, california 2020

cabernet sauvignon, justin, paso robles, california 2020

cabernet sauvignon, la haute cuvee, washington 2015

cabernet sauvignon, opus one, napa valley, california 2017

cabernet sauvignon, serial, paso robles, california, 2020

malbec, nieto senetiner “camila”, mendoza, argentina 2022

malbec, red schooner by caymus, voyage 10, mendoza, argentina
merlot, ferrari carano, sonoma, california 2019

petite sirah, epiphany, “rodneys vineyard”, santa barbara, california 2018
pinot noir, flowers, sonoma, california 2020

pinot noir, sea sun, central coast, california, 2021

pinot noir, rodney strong, russian river valley, california 2020

ysios, rioja, reserva fiona, spain 2011

zinfandel/cabernet sauvignon/petite sirah/syrah, ‘the prisoner’,
napa, california 2021

105
235
145
75
140
1,200
72
60
95
75
88
142
64
65
80
105






